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1 1 Kenai Peninsula Kachemak Selo New K-12 School Construction $16,234,498 $16,719,236 $0 $16,719,236 $5,851,733 $10,867,503 $10,867,503

2 2 Lower Kuskokwim

Lewis Angapak K-12 School Renovation/Addition, 

Tuntutuliak $51,845,545 $50,191,424 $0 $50,191,424 $1,003,828 $49,187,596 $60,055,099

3 3 Yukon-Koyukuk Jimmy Huntington K-12 Addition/Renovation, Huslia $20,945,288 $20,070,011 $0 $20,070,011 $401,400 $19,668,611 $79,723,710

4 4 Lower Kuskokwim Eek K-12 School Renovation/Addition $40,757,085 $35,711,666 $0 $35,711,666 $714,233 $34,997,433 $114,721,143

5 5 Bering Strait Shishmaref K-12 School Renovation/Addition $19,273,631 $16,182,050 $0 $16,182,050 $323,641 $15,858,409 $130,579,552

6 6 Lower Kuskokwim J Alexie Memorial K-12 School Replacement, Atmautluak $40,271,680 $40,271,680 $0 $40,271,680 $805,434 $39,466,246 $170,045,798

7 7 Kuspuk Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary School Replacement, Aniak $14,981,869 $14,981,869 $0 $14,981,869 $299,637 $14,682,232 $184,728,030

8 8 Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Regional High School Multipurpose Addition $9,709,468 $7,275,270 $0 $7,275,270 $145,505 $7,129,765 $191,857,795

9 9 Lower Kuskokwim Water Storage & Treatment, Kongiganak $6,202,369 $6,202,369 $0 $6,202,369 $124,047 $6,078,322 $197,936,117

10 10 Aleutians East Sand Point K-12 School Paving $441,630 $441,630 $0 $441,630 $154,570 $287,060 $198,223,177

11 11 Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Campus Drainage and Traffic Upgrades $1,106,054 $1,106,054 $0 $1,106,054 $22,121 $1,083,933 $199,307,110

12 12 Aleutians East King Cove K-12 School Paving $110,049 $110,049 $0 $110,049 $38,517 $71,532 $199,378,642

13 13 Southeast Island Kasaan K-12 School Covered Play Area Construction $442,545 $442,545 $0 $442,545 $8,851 $433,694 $199,812,336

14 14 Annette Island Metlakatla Schools Track and Field Construction $5,548,394 $5,548,394 $0 $5,548,394 $110,968 $5,437,426 $205,249,762

15 15 Kodiak Island Larsen Bay K-12 School Playground Replacement $112,052 $112,052 $0 $112,052 $33,616 $78,436 $205,328,198

16 16 Hydaburg City Hydaburg School Covered Play Area Construction $693,584 $693,584 $0 $693,584 $69,358 $624,226 $205,952,424

17 17 Hydaburg City Hydaburg Elementary Playground Upgrades $103,727 $103,727 $0 $103,727 $10,373 $93,354 $206,045,778

18 18 Southeast Island Thorne Bay K-12 School Playground Upgrades $226,089 $226,089 $0 $226,089 $4,522 $221,567 $206,267,345

TOTALS: $229,005,557 $216,389,699 $0 $216,389,699 $10,122,354 $206,267,345

0 Northwest Arctic Kivalina K-12 Replacement School - Kasayulie $9,048,027 $63,094,777 $43,237,400 $9,048,027 $1,809,605 $7,238,422 $7,238,422

FY16 Final List Eligible Amount 

FINAL TOTALS: $238,053,584 $279,484,476 $43,237,400 $225,437,726 $11,931,959 $213,505,767 $213,505,767

Issue Date:   12/16/2015

Run Date:      12/16/2015
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